
IPSWICH REGION

24

25

26

  ACCOMMODATION

HARDINGS PADDOCK 
CAMPGROUND 11    
Carmichaels Rd, Purga Q 4306 

 (07) 3281 0555 
 discoveripswich.com.au/hardings-paddock

ROSEWOOD SHOWGROUNDS  
CAMPING FACILITY 5  
1 Railway St, Rosewood Q 4340 

 0481 382 049	  
 rosewood.qld.lions.org.au/caravanpark

SPICERS HIDDEN VALE 1  
617 Grandchester Mount Mort Rd,  
Grandchester Q 4340 

 1300 179 340	  
 spicersretreats.com/spicers-hidden-vale

SPRINGFIELD LAKES HOTEL 24  
7/1 Springfield Lakes Blvd,  
Springfield Lakes Q 4300 

 (07) 3818 9600	  
 springfieldlakeshotel.com.au

WOODLANDS OF MARBURG 6  
174 Seminary Rd, Marburg Q 4346

 (07) 5464 4777	  
 woodlandsofmarburg.com

  ATTRACTIONS

ARTCLIQUE STUDIO AND  
ART GALLERY  

 0418 876 230
 lyne@artclique.com.au 
 artclique.com.au

BROOKWATER GOLF &  
COUNTRY CLUB 25  
1 Tournament Dr, Brookwater Q 4300 

 (07) 3814 5500
 brookwater.com.au/golf 

COONEANA HERITAGE CENTRE 16  
1041 Redbank Plains Rd, New Chum Q 4303 

 (07) 3282 0358 
 ipswichhistoricalsociety.com

DIDGERIDOO FESTIVALS 20  
10 Lorikeet Ln, Bellbird Park Q 4300 

 0428 988 959 
 didgeridoofestivals.com

HIDDEN VALE ADVENTURE PARK 1  
617 Grandchester Mount  
Mort Rd, Grandchester Q 4340 

 0414 343 579 
 hiddenvaleadventurepark.com.au

JULES ART GALLERY 17 	 	
16 Jacob St, Dinmore Q 4303	

 0408 158 356	  
 julesart.net.au 

JUST JUMP TRAMPOLINE PARK 
AND PLAY CENTRE 19

235 Smiths Rd, Redbank Q 4301 
 (07) 3437 8588	  
 justjumpqld.com.au

ORION SPRINGFIELD CENTRAL 21  
1 Main St, Springfield Central Q 4305 

 (07) 3226 7333	  
 orionspringfieldcentral.com.au

QUEENSLAND RACEWAY 7 

133 Champions Way, Willowbank Q 4306 
 1800 722 392
 qldraceways.com.au

RAAF AMBERLEY AVIATION 
HERITAGE CENTRE 8 	  
Southern Amberley Rd, Amberley Q 4306 

 1800 623 306 
 raafamberleyheritage.gov.au

  EAT AND DRINK

HOMAGE 1  
617 Grandchester Mount  
Mort Rd, Grandchester Q 4340 

 1300 179 340 
 spicersretreats.com/spicers-hidden-vale

ROBELLE CAFÉ 23  
Education City Dr, Springfield Central Q 4300 

 (07) 3470 5402
 robelle.com.au/café

THE GIRLS’ COFFEE BAR 4  
Shop 1, 207 Edmond St, Marburg Q 4346 

 (07) 5464 4465	  
 thegirlscoffeebar.com

TWO SISTERS PIZZA 22 

Orion Lagoon, 155 Southern Cross Cct, Spirngfield 
Central Q 4300 

 (07) 3470 5884
 twosisterspizza.com.au

  TOURS

BRISBANE TRIKE TOURS  
 (07) 3470 0612 
 brisbanetriketours.com.au

GRANDCHESTER MODEL  
STEAM RAILWAY 2  
2 Ipswich St, Grandchester Q 4340 

 (07) 5465 5264 
 grandchestermodeltrains.com.au

PTERODACTYL HELICOPTERS  
 (07) 3201 0005	
 pterodactylhelicopters.com.au

RALLYSCHOOL QUEENSLAND 7 	
Champions Way, Willowbank Q 4306 

 1800 208 000 
 rallyschool.com.au

THE ROSEWOOD RAILWAY 3  
57A Freeman Rd, Ashwell, Q 4340 

 (07) 5464 4552 
 rosewoodrailway.org.au

V8 RACE EXPERIENCE 7 

Champions Way, Willowbank Q 4306
 1800 722 392	  
 qldraceways.com.au

  TRANSPORT

SOUTHERN CROSS TRANSIT 
 (07) 3812 2520
 southerncrosstransit.com.au

YELLOW CABS  
 13 19 24 
 yellowcab.com.au

  POINTS OF INTEREST

COLLEGES CROSSING  
RECREATION RESERVE 14  
408-492 Mt Crosby Rd‚ Chuwar Q 4306

FLINDERS-GOOLMAN  
CONSERVATION ESTATE 13  
Hardings Paddock Picnic Area:  
Carmichaels Rd‚ Purga Q 4306 
Flinders Plum Picnic Area:  
Mt Flinders Rd, Peak Crossing Q 4306

IPSWICH MOTORSPORT PARK 7  
Champions Way, Willowbank Q 4306

IVORY’S ROCK CONVENTIONS  
AND EVENTS 12  
310 Mount Flinders Rd, Peak Crossing Q 4306 

 (07) 3077 9668	  
 ivorysrock.org.au 

KHOLO GARDENS 10  
243 Riverside Dr‚ Muirlea Q 4306

ORION LAGOON 22  
155 Southern Cross Cct, Springfield Central Q 4300 

 0408 158 356 or (07) 3281 0555	  
 discoveripswich.com.au/orionlagoon

PURGA NATURE RESERVE 9  
Middle Rd‚ Purga Q 4306

ROBELLE DOMAIN 23  
Education City Dr, Springfield Central  Q 4300

SPLASH ‘N’ PLAY WATERPARK 15  
6 Amity Way, South Ripley Q 4306

WHITE ROCK - SPRING MOUNTAIN 
CONSERVATION ESTATE 18  
Paperbark Flats Picnic Area: 
School Rd‚  Redbank Plains Q 4301

1 Spicers Hidden Vale
2 Grandchester Model Steam Railway
3 The Rosewood Railway
4 The Girls’ Coffee Bar
5 Rosewood Showgrounds Camping Facility
6 Woodlands of Marburg
7 Ipswich Motorsport Park
8 RAAF Amberley Aviation Heritage Centre
9 Purga Nature Reserve

10 Kholo Gardens
11 Hardings Paddock Picnic Area and Campground
12 Ivory’s Rock Conventions and Events
13 Flinders-Goolman Conservation Estate
14 Colleges Crossing Recreation Reserve
15 Splash ‘n’ Play Waterpark
16 Cooneana Heritage Centre 
17 Jules Art Gallery 
18 White Rock - Spring Mountain Conservation Estate

19 Just Jump Trampoline Park and Play Centre
20 Didgeridoo Festivals
21 Orion Springfield Central
22 Orion Lagoon  
23 Robelle Domain     
24 Springfield Lakes Hotel
25 Brookwater Golf & Country Club
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